

MMGSY (NDB) Awsech

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

राजेंद्र यादव के घर से रमाकान्त यादव के
घर तक (Mahartha)

Executive Engineer
M.D. W. K. M. Moharia

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहाय अभिषेक **DIVISION**

कार्ड अवत प्रमंडल मुआंज **SUB-DIVISION**

सेवेक: सहित रंजन

MB No. 803

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ag No. 01 SBD 2024-25

3rd on A/c bill

Abstract of Cost

Name of Work:- Construction of Road from
Rajendra Yadav k ghar to
Ramakant Yadav ke ghar tak.

Contractor:- Sri Rohit Ranjan

Agreement No:- 01 SBD/2024-28

Date of Start:- 18/06/2024

Date of Completion:- 17/06/2025

Accepted Rate:- 4.30% below

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing working & fixing of working bench Mark pillars					
Qty vide TMB P-9 item-①					
02.00 Nos @ Rs 2942.73/No —					5885.46
② Cleaning & grubbing Road Land do —					
Qty vide TMB P-9 item-②					
0.098 Hect @ Rs 76926.08/Hect —					7539.40
③ Cable duct across the road do all comp. jobs					
Qty vide TMB P-9 item-③					
7.50 m @ Rs 1291.21/m —					9684.08
④ Providing & fixing MMGSY board & Logo board do —					
Qty vide TMB P-9 item-④					
03.0 Nos @ Rs 13171.10/No —					39513.30
⑤ (i) Construction of embankment					
Lead 1000m do —					
Qty vide TMB P-9 item-5(c)					
32.984 m ³ @ Rs 260.98/m ³ —					8608.20
⑤ (ii) Construction of embankment					
Lead 100m do —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P-9 item-5(ii)				EF-14	71229.0
131.936 m ³ @ 188.29/m ³ — 14					24842.0

⑥ Construction of Sub grade and earthen shoulder do —

Qty vide TMB P-10 item-6 = 646.80 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-12 item-11 = 173.25 m ³					
T = 820.05 m ³					
@ 14 264.51 /m ³ — 14					216911.0

⑦ Construction of Granular sub base do —

Qty vide TMB P-10 item-7

228.96 m³ @ 4074.01/m³ — 14 932785.0

⑧ Providing laying WBM Gr-3 do all complete job.

Qty vide TMB P-10 item-8

79.54 m³ @ 5885.89/m³ — 14 468164.0

⑨ Providing & applying Primer coat do all —

Qty vide TMB P-13 item-2

1060.50 m² @ 58.27/m² — 14 61795.0

⑩ Providing & applying tack coat do all comp job.

CD - T - 14 1775726.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P-13 item (3)					1775726 = 0
1060.50 m ² @ Rs 20.00/m ² — 4					21210 = 0
(11) Providing laying and rolling 20 mm MBS d/c					
Qty vide TMB P-13 item (4)					
1060.50 m ² @ Rs 293.59/m ² — 4					311352 = 0
(12) Earth work excavation for foundation in HPC d/c					
Qty vide TMB P-13 item (5)					
31.32 m ³ @ Rs 434.82/m ³ — 4					13619 = 0
(13) Providing M 15 (P.C. 1:2:5) as levelling course in foundation d/c					
Qty vide TMB P-14 item (6)					
5.69 m ³ @ Rs 7989.35/m ³ — 4					45459 = 0
(14) Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete (M20) d/c all camp jobs.					
Qty vide TMB P-14 item (7)					
30.33 31.48 m ³ @ Rs 7092.98/m ³ — 4					275790 = 0
(15) Providing & laying RCC NP-3 Pipe for HPC d/c					
Qty vide TMB P-14 item (8)					
15.00 m @ Rs 3488.20/m — 4					52323 = 0
Continuation Co T-4					2495479 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BA — 4	2495479 = 0
(16) Paintrip on parapet wall 700 coat including primer coat do Qty vide TMB P-14 item (9)					
24.96 m ² @ Rs 136.93/m ² — 4					3418 = 0
(17) Providing km stone in Mass Local stone including painting & painting do —					
(i) km Stone Qty vide TMB P-15 item 10 (i)					
01.00 Nos @ Rs 3249.12/No — 4					3249 = 0
(ii) 200 m Stone.					
Qty vide item TMB P-15 item 10 (ii)					
01.00 Nos @ Rs 882.66/No — 4					883 = 0
(18) Providing and fixing of Retro reflecterised Concretionary Mandatory & Information Board.					
(i) 600 mm eqn. & triangle. Qty vide TMB P-15 item 11 (i)					
02.00 Nos @ Rs 5219.56/No — 4					10439 = 0
(ii) 900 mm Side Octagon or stop Qty vide TMB P-15 item 11 (ii)					
02.00 Nos @ Rs 13067.39/No — 4					26135 = 0
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rec. Plate board Qty vide TMB P-15 item 11 (iii)					
02.00 Nos @ Rs 6953.38/No — 4					13907 = 0

Continuation 004 2553510 = 0

08/07/25
A.E.